Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington  NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908) 806-9400 • Fax (908) 806-9490126
Current Voltage
12A 250V
15A 300V
15A 300V
STANDARD PLUGGABLE
PRINTED CIRCUIT
US Pin Spacing a

begin on page 132.
No. of
Ordering Information Poles
Header, US (Inch) Pin Spacing 2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
Length L
Type Cat. No. mm (in.) Std. Pk.
STLZ950/2-o 37.452 10.08 (  .40) 100
STLZ950/3-o 37.453 15.16 (  .60) 100
STLZ950/4-o 37.454 20.24 (  .80) 50
STLZ950/5-o 37.455 25.32 (1.00) 50
STLZ950/6-o 37.456 30.40 (1.20) 50
STLZ950/7-o 37.457 35.48 (1.40) 30
STLZ950/8-o 37.458 40.56 (1.60) 30
STLZ950/9-o 37.459 45.64 (1.80) 30
STLZ950/10-o 37.460 50.72 (2.00) 30
STLZ950/11-o 37.461 55.80 (2.20) 20
STLZ950/12-o 37.462 60.88 (2.40) 20
STLZ950/13-o 37.463 65.96 (2.60) 20
STLZ950/14-o 37.464 71.04 (2.80) 20
STLZ950/15-o 37.465 76.12 (3.00) 20
STLZ950/16-o 37.466 81.20 (3.20) 15
STLZ950/17-o 37.467 86.28 (3.40) 15
STLZ950/18-o 37.468 91.36 (3.60) 15
STLZ950/19-o 37.469 96.44 (3.80) 15
STLZ950/20-o 37.470 101.52 (4.00) 15
STLZ950/21-o 37.471 106.60 (4.20) 10
STLZ950/22-o 37.472 111.68 (4.40) 10
STLZ950/23-o 37.473 116.76 (4.60) 10
STLZ950/24-o 37.474 121.84 (4.80) 10
Current Voltage
12A 250V
15A 300V
15A 300V